
Blandford | Weymouth X12route

from 31 August 2021

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Blandford Salisbury Rd/Rosebank Lane 0725 0735 1133 1333 1518 1548
Blandford East Street                         arrive 0729 0739 1138 1338 1523 1553
Blandford East Street                       depart 0733 0743 0943 1143 1343 1528 1558
Blandford School 1540
Blandford St Mary Tesco 0738 0746 0946 1146 1346 1549 1601
Winterborne Whitechurch Stores 0748 0755 0955 1155 1355 1558 1610
Milton Abbas Catherines Well 1606
Milborne St Andrew Post Office 0755 0801 1001 1201 1401 1616 1616
Puddletown traffic lights 0804 0809 1009 1209 1409 1624 1624
Dorchester Acland Road 0817 0822 1022 1222 1422 1637 1637
Dorchester South Station 0821 0826 1026 1226 1426 1641 1641
Littlemoor Shopping Centre 0836 0839 1039 1239 1439 1654 1654
Chalbury Corner 0840 0843 1043 1243 1443 1658 1658
Weymouth King’s Statue 0853 0853 1053 1253 1453 1708 1708

Saturdays

Blandford Salisbury Rd/Rosebank Lane 0735 0933 1133 1333 1548
Blandford East Street                         arrive 0739 0938 1138 1338 1553
Blandford East Street                       depart 0743 0943 1143 1343 1558
Blandford St Mary Tesco 0746 0946 1146 1346 1601
Winterborne Whitechurch Stores 0755 0955 1155 1355 1610
Milborne St Andrew Post Office 0801 1001 1201 1401 1616
Puddletown traffic lights 0809 1009 1209 1409 1624
Dorchester Acland Road 0822 1022 1222 1422 1637
Dorchester South Station 0826 1026 1226 1426 1641
Littlemoor Shopping Centre 0839 1039 1239 1439 1654
Chalbury Corner 0843 1043 1243 1443 1658
Weymouth King’s Statue 0853 1053 1253 1453 1708
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only
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only

sorry, no buses on Sundays or public holidays

connection 
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service 20



Weymouth | Blandford

from 31 August 2021

X12route

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Weymouth King’s Statue stop K6 0905 1105 1305 1510 1525 1715
Chalbury Corner 0914 1114 1314 1519 1534 1726
Littlemoor Shopping Centre 0918 1118 1318 1523 1538 1730
Dorchester South Station 0933 1133 1333 M 1553 1747
Dorchester Thomas Hardye School 1548
Dorchester Trinity Street 0936 1136 1336 1556 1556 1751
Dorchester Museum 0939 1139 1339 1559 1559 1754
Puddletown traffic lights 0752 0948 1148 1348 1608 1608 1803
Milborne St Andrew Post Office 0956 1156 1356 1616 1616 1811
Milborne St Andrew Londis store 0800
Milton Abbas Catherines Well 0810
Winterborne Whitechurch Stores 0819 1002 1202 1402 1622 1622 1817
Blandford St Mary Tesco 1012 1212 1412 1632 1632 1827
Blandford West Street, Crown Inn 0830 1015 1215 1415 1635 1635 1830
Blandford School 0835
Blandford Salisbury Rd/Rosebank Lane 1021 1221 1641 1641 1835

Saturdays

Weymouth King’s Statue stop K6 0905 1105 1305 1525 1720
Chalbury Corner 0914 1114 1314 1534 1729
Littlemoor Shopping Centre 0918 1118 1318 1538 1733
Dorchester South Station 0933 1133 1333 1553 1748
Dorchester Trinity Street 0936 1136 1336 1556 1751
Dorchester Museum 0939 1139 1339 1559 1754
Puddletown traffic lights 0948 1148 1348 1608 1803
Milborne St Andrew Post Office 0956 1156 1356 1616 1811
Winterborne Whitechurch Stores 1002 1202 1402 1622 1817
Blandford St Mary Tesco 1012 1212 1412 1632 1827
Blandford West Street, Crown Inn 1015 1215 1415 1635 1830
Blandford Salisbury Rd/Rosebank Lane 1021 1221 1421 1641 1835
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M	 serves Market Place stop in Maumbury Road  
	 at approximately 1530


